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Surname Name Company Email Address ECSA No. CPD Registration No.

Bosch Francois Private fbosch36@gmail.com 201550603 SARF23/cc/RAAC-01/26-001

Combrinck Roelof MBJ Consult mbjconsult@mweb.co.za 201130034 SARF23/cc/RAAC-01/26-002

De Beer Wimpie De Beer & Partners wimpiedb.za@gmail.com 800305 SARF23/cc/RAAC-01/26-003

Gage Peter Jones & Wagener gage@jaws.co.za 840365 SARF23/cc/RAAC-01/26-004

Kearsley Elsabé University of Pretoria elsabe.kearsley@up.ac.za 880275 SARF23/cc/RAAC-01/26-005

Kleynhans Claire AECOM claire.kleynhans@aecom.com 20035118 SARF23/cc/RAAC-01/26-006

Kruger Erhard HGK Consulting erhardk@mwebbiz.co.za 830369 SARF23/cc/RAAC-01/26-007

Martin Jim Martin & Ass Consulting jwm@martinjw.co.za 890451 SARF23/cc/RAAC-01/26-008

Mohamed Sheraan City of Cape Town sheraan.mohamed@gmail.com 201270411 SARF23/cc/RAAC-01/26-009

Perrie Bryan Cement & Concrete SA bryan.perrie@cemcon-sa.org.za 870141 SARF23/cc/RAAC-01/26-010

Ratlhogo Lesego Henry Fagan Consulting lesegor@henryfagan.com 2018600095 SARF23/cc/RAAC-01/26-011

Robberts John RMSE john@rmse.co.za 980487 SARF23/cc/RAAC-01/26-012

Singh Shaun Broadway Building & Civils shaunsingh.eng@gmail.com 200930048 SARF23/cc/RAAC-01/26-013
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